
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 64022852

Data publicarii	06.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.370,59 RON - 1.370,59 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE A4 BALLET 80GR/500COLI top 75 12.61 945.38 2 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 100 0.55 54.62 3 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.42 42.02 4 DOSARE PVC buc 50 0.50 25.21 5 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU buc 50 0.29 14.71 6 SFOARA BUMBAC 100 GR buc 4 2.52 10.08 7 CUTTER BASIC OPTIMA 9MM buc 3 2.52 7.56 8 MINA CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 buc 6 2.94 17.65 9 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 buc 5 10.92 54.62 10 CORECTOR FLUID UHU 20ML buc 3 5.88 17.65 11 RADIERA BIC buc 6 3.36 20.17 12 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER VARF LAT 4 CUL buc 2 10.08 20.17 13 POST IT 76/76 MM buc 10 1.26 12.61 14 POST IT 51X38 MM buc 5 2.10 10.50 15 BATERII DURACEL R6 buc 8 2.10 16.81 16 BATERII DURACELL R3 buc 8 2.10 16.81 17 PLIC LC/6 SILICONIC 121303 buc 1000 0.08 84.03
